DATE(S) TIME VENUE MODE
27.09.2023
29.09.2023
10.30 am Chemistry Lab Offline
Theme  -
Nature of the Activity Faculty Exchange Programme- 2023
Title Preparation of Cosmetic products, Catalysis
Resource Person

5 Dr.T.S.Manikandan Assistant Professor,
Department of Chemistry,
Sourashtra College, Madurai
  DATE : 29.09.2023
TITLE:  Catalysis
S.No. REGISTER NUMBER NAME DEPARTMENT
1. 22CHE01 T.Anbumathi  II B.Sc Chemistry
2 22CHE02 V.Arthi II B.Sc Chemistry
3 22CHE03 R.Athithya II B.Sc Chemistry
4 22CHE04 R.Desika II B.Sc Chemistry
5 22CHE05 K.Dhanalakshmi II B.Sc Chemistry
6 22CHE06 K.Gayathri II B.Sc Chemistry
7 22CHE07 S.Gunadharshini II B.Sc Chemistry
8 22CHE08 S.Hemamalini II B.Sc Chemistry
9 22CHE09 S.Janani Gopika II B.Sc Chemistry
10 22CHE10 R.Jasmine II B.Sc Chemistry
11 22CHE11 T.Kalaisudar II B.Sc Chemistry
12 22CHE12 B.Karthika II B.Sc Chemistry
13 22CHE13 B.Kaviya II B.Sc Chemistry
14 22CHE14 C.N.Latha Shri II B.Sc Chemistry
15 22CHE15 S.Meena II B.Sc Chemistry
16 22CHE16 M.Nithya II B.Sc Chemistry
17 22CHE17 R.Ragavi II B.Sc Chemistry
18 22CHE18 C.Revathi II B.Sc Chemistry
19 22CHE19 J.Ribeka II B.Sc Chemistry
20 22CHE20 V.Santhiya II B.Sc Chemistry
21 22CHE21 H.Shajitha II B.Sc Chemistry
22 22CHE22 S.Sinothini II B.Sc Chemistry
23 22CHE23 R.Sujitha II B.Sc Chemistry
24 22CHE24 D.Tharanika II B.Sc Chemistry
3. Table format for Faculty of E.M.G.Yadava Women’s College
  DATE : 29.09.2023
TITLE:  Catalysis
S.No. NAME DESIGNATION WITH
DEPARTMENT
1. Dr.S.Manimekalai Head & Assistant Professor of
Chemistry, EMGYWC, Madurai
2. Dr.A.Ramya Assistant Professor,
Department of Chemistry, EMGYWC,
Madurai
3. Mrs. V. Gokilaa Assistant Professor,
Department of Chemistry, EMGYWC,
Madurai
4. K.Punitha Assistant Professor,
Department of Chemistry, EMGYWC,
Madurai
5 J.Ilakkiyapavithra Assistant Professor,
Department of Chemistry, EMGYWC,
Madurai
25 22CHE25 S.Tharsika II B.Sc Chemistry
26 22CHE26 M.Thulasimani II B.Sc Chemistry
27 22CHE27 M.Varsha Devi II B.Sc Chemistry
28 22CHE28 C.Viji II B.Sc Chemistry
29 22CHE29 M.Vishitra II B.Sc Chemistry
30 22CHE30 M.Vishnu Priya II B.Sc Chemistry
31 22CHE31 M.Yogeshwari II B.Sc Chemistry
SOURASHTRA COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
(A Linguistic Minority Co-educational Institution)
Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University and Reaccredited with B+ Grade by NAAC
Vilachery Main Road, Pasumalai, Madurai-625004